-

VODKA MARTINI
Belvedere Vodka, Dolin Dry
Vermouth, Orange Bitters

18

FREEZER DOOR MARTINIS

ull

GIN MARTINI THE FLEMING
Nolet’s Silver Gin, Dolin Dry, Sipsmith London Dry Gin, Elit Vodka,
Orange Bitters Lillet Blanc
18 18

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BLOSSOM & STONE
Zephyr Gin, Giffard Apricot, Strawberry,
Fennel, Mint, Rhubarb Bitters
14

D’USSE PEONCHI
D’usse VSOP, Gran Gala Orange Liqueur, Giffard Grenadine,
Pineapple, Lemon, Lime, Orange
15

SAENG-GANG SMASH
Kikori Whiskey, Greenbar Hibiscus Liqueur, Lemon,
Lemongrass, Black Cardamom, Vanilla, Ginger Beer
16

GOCHU-MARGARITA
Korean Chili Infused Espolon Blanco Tequila,
Ancho Reyes Ancho Chili Liqueur, Yellow Chartreuse,
Szechuan Pepper, Aloe, Lime

18

WITH LOVE, JORGE
Meyer's Dark Rum, Pink Guava Liqueur,
Lime, Marques de Caceres Cava, Vanilla Bean, Vanilla Smoke
22

ROSE COLOURED GLASSES
Hanger One Vodka, Giffard Lichi-li Liqueur,
Lychee, Lime, Raspberry, Rose, Orange Bitters
14

THE GROUCH
Region De Mexico Tequila, Green Apple, Yuzu Curacao,
Pineapple, Lime, Club Soda
16

YUZU MAI TAI SPRITZ
Appleton Signature Blend, Pierre Ferrand Dry Yuzu Curacao,
Liquid Alchemist Orgeat, Marques de Caceres Cava, Lime
18

SEOUL SLING
Lapsang Tea Infused Luxardo Sour Cherry Gin, Soju, Rio Grande
Orange Liqueur, Benedictine, Pineapple, Lime, Cherry, Hibiscus
20

KARNE SMOKED MAPLE
OLD FASHIONED
Mortlach ‘Wee Witchie’ 12yr Scotch, Maple,
Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters, Smoke
24

NIGHTCAP
Bake Sale Chocolate Cookie Liqueur,
Kula Hawaiian Coconut Rum,
Cherry Bark Vanilla Bitters, Cookie Milk Foam
22

EUREKA HEIGHTS
BUCKLE BUNNY
8 8

TERRA
KOREAN PILSNER

LIQUID SWEET SHOP

MINCHODAN
Creme de Menthe, Creme de Cacao, Kettle 1, Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur,

Cacao Nib Branson Phantom VS, Cream Karne Vanilla Syrup

PHARMA-GRADE STIMULANT

18 22
BEER
ASAHI DOS EQUIS SPOETZL
SUPER DRY MEXICAN LAGER SHINER BOCK
8 7 7

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

NONSAN SPRITZ
Strawberry, Lemon, Hibiscus, Mint, Soda
8

PASSIONFRUIT COOLER
Passionfruit, Pineapple, Jasmine Tea

8

KARNE LEMON-LAIM SODA

Lemon, Lime, Soda
8

FIRE FLOWER
Orange Juice, Hibiscus, Orange Marmalade, Lemon, Soda

8 KARNE KRUSH CITY SODA

Orange, Tangerine, Soda
8

B
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] WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINE

NV Maschio Brut Prosecco, Italy

NV Roederer Estate Brut Anderson Valley, Mendocino, California

NV Barons De Rothschild Brut, Champagne, France

2019 Cloudy Bay ‘Pelorus” Brut Rose Martinborough, Wairarapa, North Island, New Zealand

WHITE WINE

2021 Scarpetta Pinot Grigio, Italy

2022 Liberation de Paris Sauvignon Blanc, Loire, France

2021 Carl Graff Riesling, Mosel, Germany

2021 Meiomi Chardonnay, California

2021 Rocholi Estate Chardonnay Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California
2023 Miraval Rose, Provence, France

2021 Marenco Scrapona Moscato D'Asti, Italy

RED WINE

2021 Golden Pinot Noir, Monterey, California

2021 J. Lohr‘Seven Oaks’ Cabernet Sauvignon, California

2022 Altocedro Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina

2019 Poggio Tondo Chianti Superiore, Italy

2020 Chateau Eglise D’Armens, Saint Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France

2021 Father John ‘1908’ Pinot Noir, Mendocino, California

DESSERT WINE

BUBBLES BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

101 NV Ruinart Rose 186 107 NV Barons de Rothschild

102 NV Krug 170th Edition 328 108 NV Moet Imperial

103 2018 Demiere Ansiot 118 109 2012 Dom Perignon 'Luminous'
104 NV Delamotte Blanc Du Blanc 130 1102013 Bollinger'B13’

105 NV Louis Roederer 243 102 112 2004 Dom Perignon 'P2” Brut
106 2012 Salon 1156 113 NV Le Chemin du Roi Brut 375ml

114 NV Le Chemin du Roi Rose
SPARKLING WINE

116 2020 Raventos Blanc du Blanc Penedes, Catalunya, Spain 56
117 2016 Gusbourne Blanc du Blanc Kent, England, United Kingdom 158
118 NV Ridgeview ‘Fritzrovia’ Rose Brut, England 118
119 NV Champalou Vouvray Brut Loire Valley, France 64
120 2018 Guidobono ‘Segrete Vigne’ Extra Brut, Piemonte, Italy 70

Ben Rye 2030z -70btl Graham's 1974 Single Harvest Tawny Port
Warre's Vintage 1970 Private Cellar Port 3830z+294 btl Royal Tokaji Red Label‘5 Puttonyos’
Oloroso Aurora Sherry 1530z

—
L

14 60z 52 bt
19 60z - 89 btl
27 60z+ 110 btl
36 60z« 144 btl

1460z« 21 90z« 50 btl
1460z+ 2190z« 52 btl
1560z+ 2290z 56 btl
1660z« 24 90z« 64 btl
3460z+51 90z« 136 btl

16 60z + 24 90z - 60 btl

18 60z + 26 90z + 70 btl

16 60z + 24 90z + 60 btl
16 60z + 24 90z - 64 btl
17 60z + 25 90z + 64 btl
17 60z« 25 90z - 64 btl
1960z 28 90z + 72 btl
3060z« 45 90z« 130 btl

SOJU
Jinro lIpoom 1130z - 40 btl Jinro Chamisul Fresh 18 btl Seasonal Soju Caraf 20
Jinro'ls Back' 830z 25 btl Jinro Strawberry 18 btl Hummy White Peach Cocktail 8120z
Won Soju 1830z- 72 btl Jinro Green Grape 18 btl Hummy Honey Melon Cocktail 8120z
Hwayo 53 3830z Jinro Peach 18 btl Hummy Asian Pear Cocktail 8120z

8030z + 650 btl
26 30z 160 btl

110

96
512
226
750
144
362

o
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WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE

BURGUNDY

200 2019 Domaine Jean Fournier “Origines” Bourgogne Blanc
201 2021 Louis Chenu Savigny-le-Beune‘Le Saucours’Blanc
202 2020 Claude Manciat ‘Courtelong’ Pouilly-Fuisse

203 2016 Domaine Jean Marc Pillot‘La Perriere’ Saint Romain
204 2019 Domaine des Malandes ‘Vandesir’ Grand Cru

205 2020 Dampt-Freres Chablis VV

206 2016 David Moreau Santenay Blanc‘Beaurepaire’ 1er Premier Cru

207 2018 Pere Jean ‘Bougros’ Grand Cru Chablis
208 2020 Francois Carillon ‘Champ-Gain’ 1er Premier
209 2021 Domaine Laroche Chablis

JURA
210 2016 Domaine du Pelican Savagnin Ouille

LOIRE
211 2022 Henri Bourgeois ‘Les Baronnes’ Sancerre

212 2019 Domaine le Capitaine Vouvray-Sec

RHONE

213 2019 Domaine Alexandrins Crozes-Hermitage Blanc

BORDEAUX
214 2019 Chateau Climens ‘Asphodele’ Grand Vin Blanc Sec
215 2019 Chateau Simon Graves Blanc

ALSACE
216 2020 Zind Humbrecht Gewurtztraminer

AUSTRIA
217 2021 Groiss Gruner Veltliner

SWITZERLAND
219 2018 Donatasch ‘Unique’ Chardonnay

ITALY

220 2019 Feudi San Gregorio Falanghina

2212019 Pieropan‘La Rocca’ Soave

222 2020 La Scolca Gavi dei Gavi Black Label Cortese
224 2021 Otella‘Le Creete’Trebbiano di Lugana
2252021 Val della Rose Litorale Maremma Vermentino
226 2020 Antinori Cervaro Della Sala Charonnay

231 2021 Venica Ronco delle Mele Sauvignon

404 2021 Amphelia Rose

88
112
64
114
154
70
118
660
182
74

120

64
66

72

108
64

60

56

236

64
100
116

64

64
122
100

60

GREECE
227 2020 Tselepos Canava ChrissouVieilles Vignes' Assyrtiko

SPAIN

228 2020 Telmo Rodriguez ‘Transistor’ Verdejo
230 2019 Emilio Moro 'El Zarzal' White Blend
403 2021 Pinea‘Korde’'Rose

WHITE - THE NEW WORLD

UNITED STATES

CALIFORNIA

300 2019 Amici Chardonnay

302 2019 Jaclynn Renee ‘Sangiacomo Vineyard’ Chardonnay
303 2019 The Vineyard House Chardonnay

304 2017 Three Sticks ‘Durrell Vineyard’ Chardonnay
305 2018 Patz & Hall ‘Dutton Ranch’ Chardonnay

306 2014 Quill‘'Stagecoach Vineyard” Viognier

307 2020 Rochioli Sauvignon Blanc

308 2021 Railsback Freres Vermentinu

309 2019 Robert Foley Chardonnay

310 2020 Gary Farrell Russian River Valley Chardonnay

WASHINGTON
3112021 Anne Amie Pinot Gris

MEXICO
3132021 Casa Madero Chardonnay

FRANCE
402 2021 Domaine Guiberteau Saumur Rose
406 2023 Wolffer Estate “Summer in a Bottle” Rose

GREECE
405 2021 Driopi Rose Aghiorghitiko

|

108

64
72
110

64
84
166
120
108
72
120
66
78
100

60

44

54
78

60
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THE OLD WORLD

FRANCE
BURGUNDY

502 2017 Domaine Harmand-Geoffroy Gevrey-Chambertin ‘En Jouise’

503 2011 Domaine Edmond Carnu & Fils Aloxe-Corton ‘Les Valozieres' 1er Cru

506 2019 Thibault Legir-Belair‘La Charmotte’ Nuits-Saint-George
507 2020 Mongeard-Mugneret ‘Les Plateaux’ Nuits-Saint-George

508 2018 Domaine Jean-Michel Guillon & Fils ‘Les Crais’ Gevrey-Chambertin

509 2017 Domaine Lejeune ‘Les Argillieres’ Pommard
510 2018 Chateau George Liger ‘Clos des Ormes’
511 2020 Domaine des Lambrays ‘Clos des Lambrays’ Grand Cru

512 2020 Domaine des Lambrays ‘Les Loups’ Morey- Saint-Denis 1er Cru

BEAUJOLAIS
514 2020 Chateau Thivin ‘Reverdon’Brouilly
514A 2022 Domaine R. Rottiers ‘Champ De Cour’ Moulin a Vent

BORDEAUX
516 2010 Chateau La Gaffeliere Grand Cru
517 2015 Chateau La Gaffeliere Grand Cru

RHONE

5212019 Brunier Megaphone Ventoux

522 2018 Maison Le Berthaude Vignes Centenaires Reserve

524 2020 Famille Perrin Chateauneuf-du-Pape ‘Les Sinards’ Rouge
525 2020 Coudoulet de Beaucastel Cotes du Rhone

526 2019 Chateau de la Selve Berty

527 2019 Domaine Alexandrins ‘Les Chaflans’Rouge

530 2006 Chateau Beaucastel Chateauneuf-du-Pape

530A 2004 Chateau Beacastel Chateauneuf-du-Pape

LOIRE
5312022 Brendan Stater-West Saumaur
532 2020 Domaine Grosbois Chinon ‘Gabare’

5332021 Patrice Colin Coteaux du Vendomois ‘Pierre Francois’

200
148
184
132
130
108
174
868
270

72
100

262

60
106
100

70

82

29
228
268

88
82
72

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SWITZERLAND
700 2018 Donatasch ‘Unique’ Pinot Noir

ITALY

702 2015 Brune Rosse Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

703 2017 Val Delle Rose Maremma Toscano ‘Aurelio’

704 2015 Paolo Bae 'Cerrete' Montefalco Sagrantino

706 2017 Paolo Manzone Barolo Meriame

711 2016 Villa Rosa Chianti Classico Gran Selezione

712 2018 Principe Corsini Chianti Classico Cortevecchia Riserva
713 2016 Ca’La Bionda Amarone Classico Ravazzol

714 2018 Virna Borgogno Barolo “Noi”

715 2019 Sor Ugo Bolgheri Superiore

GREECE
716 2015 Ktima Biblia Chora ‘Biblinos’ Oenos

CYPRUS
717 2021 Vouni Panayia ‘Plankota’

SPAIN

802 2011 Marques de Murrieta Castillo Ygay Gran Especial Rioja
803 2019 Bodegas Pinea ‘17’ Tempranillo

804 2020 Juan Gil Monastrell

806 2019 Bodegas El Nido ‘Clio’ Red Blend

PORTUGAL
807 2019 Pratts & Symington ‘Post Scriptum’Red Blend

ull

236

70
88
268
%
142
66
152
112
90

106

60

316
116

72
114

82
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THE NEW WORLD

UNITED STATES

CALIFORNIA

901 2019 Colgin IX Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

902 2017 Casa Piena Cabernet Sauvignon

903 2017 Harlan Cabernet Sauvignon

904 2018 Bond 'Vecina' Cabernet Sauvignon

906 2017 Heitz Cellar ‘Lot C-91' Cabernet Sauvignon
907 2017 4 Winds Cabernet Sauvignon

910 2019 Frias Family Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon
911 2019 The Aviary ‘Birds of Prey’ Red Blend

912 2019 Faust ‘The Pact’ Cabernet Sauvignon

913 2019 Opus One Red Blend

915 2018 Buccella Merlot

917 2019 Quintessa Cabernet Sauvignon

918 2018 Pride Mountain Syrah

922 2013 Behrens Family ‘Sean’s Cuvee’

925 2017 Switchback Ridge Petite Sirah

926 2018 Bruliam ‘Soberanes Vineyard' Pinot Noir
930 2019 Andremily ‘EABA’ Red Blend

9312017 Canard Vineyard Zinfandel Reserve

932 2016 Robert Foley Cabernet Sauvignon

935 2014 Burgess Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

937 2018 The Mascot Cabernet Sauvignon

938 2019 Castiel Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

939 2017 Seven Apart ‘Expedition’ Cabernet Sauvignon
940 2012 Marston Family Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon
941 2021 Robert Biale Vineyards ‘Black Chicken’ Zinfandel
942 2018 Davis Family Vineyard ‘CAB 5'Red Blend
943 2016 Varner ‘Los Alamos' Pinot Noir

944 2019 Dominus Cabernet Sauvignon

945 2019 Tusk Cabernet Sauvignon

946 2021 Turley ‘Cedarman’ Zinfandel

947 NV Overture by Opus One

948 Bruliam Rockpile Zinfandel

946
250
1684
1100
172
210
160
52
170
552
240
376
132
170
122
124
190
248
160
182
268
272
324
276
116
142
60
438
999
96
232
110

j RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

WASHINGTON
1001 2020 Requium Red Blend
1002 2020 Abeja Merlot

OREGON

1004 2021 Seven Springs by Evening Land Vineyards Pinot Noir
1005 2019 Wild Child ‘Blood Moon’ Gamay

1009 2011 Amalie Roberts ‘Estate Selection’ Pinot Noir

CHILE
1100 2019 Montes Folly Syrah

ARGENTINA
1103 2019 Maal ‘Bestial’ Malbec
1104 2021 Ricominciare, Cabernet Franc

1105 2019 Catena Zapata ‘Argentino’ Malbec

ull

68
116

106
920
120

160

160
60
182
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BOURBON « WHISKEY
1792

Balcones Texas Rye

Basil Hayden

Blackend

4 Roses Small Batch

4 Roses Small Batch Select
Bulleit Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Crown Royal

Dickel Bourbon 8yr

Elijah Craig Single Rye
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Gentleman Jack

High West Double Rye
Howler Head Bourbon
Knob Creek

Larceny

Laws Four Grain Straight Bourbon
Longbranch

Makers Mark

Old Bones 10 Yr

Old Forrester 100

Piggy Back

Rare Breed

Sazerac

Uncle Nearest 1856

Wild Turkey

Woodenville

Woodford Reserve

SCOTCH - IRISH WHISKY
Aberfeldy 12 Yr

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 Yr
Green Spot

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Laphroaig 10 Yr

Writers' Tear Copper Pot
Talisker 12yr

Oban 14 yr

Mortlach’ Wee Witcie' 12 yr

LIQUOR

9/18
12/24
12/24
14/28
12/24
16/32

9/18
12/24

9/18

9/18
10/20

9/18
12/24

9/18

8/16

9/18

8/16
12/24
10/20

8/16
42/84

8/16
12/24
12/24
12/24
20/40

8/16

9/18
10/20

11/22
26/52
14/28
9/18
10/20
16/32
60/120
14/28
11/22
23/46
28/56
14/28

LIQUEUR

ASIAN WHISKY
Akashi Sherry Cask

Iwai Tradition Sakura Cask
Kaiyo Mizunara Oak
Kavalan Select

Kikori

Suntory Toki

Suntory Hakushu 12 Yr

VODKA

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere

Chopin Family Reserve
Hangar One

Ketel One

Sobieski

Titos

GIN

Aviation

Bombay Sapphire East
Brooklyn

Gray Whale

Hendrick’s

Ki No Bi

Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Distillars Cut
Nolet’s Silver

Nolet’s Reserve
Nordes

Sipsmith London Dry
Tanqueray

Zephyr Gin

RUM

Appleton Signature Blend

Don Q Spiced

Kula Toasted Coconut

Koloa Hawaiian White

Goslings Blackstrap

Plantation 3 Star

Plantation Dark

Plantation Xaymaca Special Dry
Santa Teresa ‘1796’

Worthy Park Singe Estate Reserve

51/102
22/44
14/28
13/26
14/28

9/18
36/72

9/18
12/24
32/64
10/20
12/24
10/20
12/24

10/20
10/20
10/20
11/22
11/22
16/32
18/36
40/80
12/24
126/252
11/22
10/20
9/18
9/18

8/16
12/24
12/24
10/20

8/16

9/18

8/16

9/18
12/24
18/36
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AGAVE-MEZCAL
Avion 44

Casa Amigos Reposado
Casa Amigos Anejo
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Reposado
Clase Azule Silver
Codigo Anejo

Codigo Blanco Rose
Codigo Blanco

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Espolon Silver

Olmeca Altos Aiejo
Olmeca Altos Silver

Oro De Coyame Sotol
Pueblo Viejo Blanco
Siete Leguas Silver
Volcan Silver

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Piedre Almas ‘Puritita’ Joven Mezcal

Piedre Almas Espadin

AMARO
Cardamaro
Montenegro
Nonino Amaro
Ramazzoti

Heirloom Pineapple

COGNAC
D"usse VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

LIQUOR

24/48
14/28
18/36
16/32
33/66
36/72
26/52
14/28
12/24
14/28
16/32

9/18
22/44

9/18

9/18

8/16
10/20
14/28
10/20
11/22
16/32

9/18
12/24
14/28

9/18
11/22

16/32
14/28
18/36

LIQUEUR

LIQUEURS-VERMOUTH
Aalborg Taffel Akavit
Ancho Reyes

Ancho Verde

Aperol

Benedictine

Bake Sale Chocolate Chip
Campari

Cherry Herring

Chinola Passionfruit
Clement Creole Orange
Combier Pamplemousse
Combier Peches

Domaine du Canton

Dolin Dry

Dolin Rosso

Galliano

Giffard Apricot

Giffard Banane du Bresil
Gran Marnier

Gran Gala

Green Chartreuse
Greenbar Hisbiscus
Lazzaroni Amaretto
Lazzaroni Amaretto Peach
Luxardo Amaretto

Licor 43

Lillet Blanc

Luxardo Maraschino
Mathilde Framboise

Mr. Black Coffee

Nixta Elote

Soho Lychee

St. Elizabeth Allspice Dram
St Germain Elderflower

St. George Spiced Pear
Suze

Strega

Tempest Fugit Creme De Menthe
Tempest Fugit Grand Classico Aperif
John D. Taylor Velvet Falernum

Yellow Chartreuse

10/20
9/18
9/18
8/16
9/18
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16

12/24
8/16
8/16

14/28

4/8
3/6

10/20
9/18
9/18

16/32
8/16

16/32
9/18

12/.24

12/24

14/28
8/16
9/18

12/24
9/18
9/18
8/16
8/16

12/24
8/16
8/16
7/14

12/24

12/24

10/20

4/8

12/24
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